
Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Purdey mugleston Bumble B Bumble - 14 14 28
Emily Martin Rainbow Dash 14 - 8 22
Kelsey Phipps Rolo 10 0 10 20
Oscar Luscombe Obi 8 - 6 14
Harley Lake Murphy 12 - 0 12

Lily gillbard Beautiful Secret - 12 - 12

Emily hartwright-ley Fudge - 0 12 12
Eilisha pickard Colin - 10 - 10

Devon doran Marble - 8 2 10
Amber Hayes Sir Pollington 2 6 - 8
Caleb Neate Burke Woodroyd Charlie’s Girl 4 - - 4

Clancy mugleston Hemsbrook Welsh Wizard (JACK) - 4 - 4

The Gallagher Equestrian Winter Showjumping League
WINTER SHOWJUMPING LEAGUE 2022/2023 INDIVIDUAL SCORES

30/40cm Gallagher Winter League - Mark Ley Plumbing



Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Daisy Lovett Coco The All Stars 14 4 14 32
Clover Grimwood Spider 4GG's 12 10 4 26
Isla Roberts Dancer The Stevenstone Hearts 0 14 6 20

Purdey mugleston Bumble B Bumble - 8 10 18
Rupert Webb Jet Star Mini Stars - 6 12 18
Isla Waters Jess The All Stars - 12 0 12
Tully Mugleston Dragon Fly Annie 4GG's 10 - - 10
Romany Easterbrook Felix The All Stars 8 - - 8

Milly atkins Star Mini Stars - 0 8 8
Flo Baxter puc Trot to be Kidding 6 - - 6
Layanah Squire Kizzy The All Stars 4 - 2 6
Matilda Vickery Smartie 4GG's 2 2 2 6
Kelsey Phipps Rolo 2 2 2 6
Harper Easterbrook Billy All Stars 2 2 2 6
Ella Fearnley Balaboy Bad Bob Trot to be Kidding 2 0 2 4
Ebe McCormick Baby Trot to be Kidding 2 0 2 4
Imy Babb Billie Broga Trot to be Kidding 0 2 2 4
Hattie Alford Popcorn Mini Stars 0 2 2 4

Eilisha pickard Johnny Trot to be Kidding - 2 2 4

Sallie gaskin Charcoal The Stevenstone Hearts - 2 2 4

Annabella busby Ruby 4GG's - 2 2 4
Emily Martin Rainbow Dash 4GG's 2 - 0 2
Jasmine Hayes Sir Pollington 0 2 - 2

Pixie lawton Captain curly wurly - 2 - 2

Emily hartwright-ley Rosie - 2 0 2

Abigail taylor Ruben - 2 - 2

Pixie lawton Borris graphite - 2 - 2
Lucy Squire Maggie - - 2 2
Coco Rogers Silver  Shadow - - 2 2
Isla Waters Kizzy The All Stars 0 - - 0
Scarlett Richards Mindy Mini Stars 0 0 0 0
Natalie Squire Pippa The Stevenstone Hearts 0 0 0 0
Darcey Ayres Jelly Bean 0 - - 0

Annabella busby Chinkwell Simon 4GG's - - - 0

Emily martin T.B.S Kevin 4GG's - 0 - 0

Olivia gaskin Shadow The Stevenstone Hearts - 0 0 0

Mia harris Indie - - - 0

Devon doran Marble - 0 0 0

Sylvie ferguson Bubbles - - - 0

Lily gillbard Beautiful Secret - 0 0 0

Louise Letherby Tim - 0 - 0
Sienna Morgan Skye the Limit - - 0 0
Mia Pannell-Woodward Barackfield Blackle - - 0 0
Angela Elster Milo - - 0 0

50cm Gallagher Winter League - Fearnley Lott Architects (teams) & Woolacombe Sands Holiday Park (Ind)



Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Isla Waters Jess Let’s Wing It! - 14 12 26
Lauren Alexander Velvet Pony Power 12 8 4 24
Georgia Cronk Massereene portora Carrot Crunchers 14 0 4 18
Tully Mugleston Dragon Fly Annie Pony Power 8 0 8 16

Sylvie ferguson Bubbles/Topper Pony Power - 2 14 16
Sienna Morgan Skye the limit 10 2 2 14

Tully mugleston Bluebell - 12 - 12

Tully mugleston Moonlight - 10 - 10
Emily Martin T.B.S Kevin Pony Power 6 2 2 10

Molly jeffrey Jack Codden Chips - - 10 10
Rupert Webb Jet Star Mini Stars - 6 2 8
Zoe Langstaff-Ellis Parkhill Joe 4 2 - 6
Holly Squance Harry Carrot Crunchers 2 2 2 6
Annabella Busby Paxton Carrot Crunchers - 4 2 6

Jemima wright Hazel Carrot Crunchers - 0 6 6
Ella Fearnley Trot to be Kidding 2 - 2 4
Matilda Vickery Mikey Let’s Wing It! 2 - 2 4
Amy Fletcher Jenni Let’s Wing It! - 2 2 4
Louise Barnett Quinn Let’s Wing It! 0 2 2 4

Emily hartwright-ley Rosie - 2 2 4

Elsie minall Ferrar Codden Chips - 2 2 4
Clover Grimwood Spider Teenage Kicks 1 2 0 0 2
Scarlett Richards Mindy Mini Stars 2 0 0 2
Darcey Ayres Jelly Bean 2 0 - 2
Ella Alford Peanut 0 2 0 2

Milly atkins Star Mini Stars - 2 0 2

Isla chisholm Charcoal The Stevenstone Stars - 2 0 2

Abigail taylor Ruben - 2 - 2
Ebe McCormick Baby Trot to be Kidding 0 0 2 2
Daisy Lovett Coco Teenage Kicks 1 0 0 2 2
Hattie Alford Popcorn Mini Stars 0 0 2 2
Natalie Squire Pippa The Stevenstone Stars 0 0 2 2

Sallie gaskin Charcoal The Stevenstone Stars - 0 2 2

Lily Gillbard Beautiful Secret - - 2 2

Erin Kingdon Danesbrook Canasta - - 2 2

Catlin Storrie Berry Codden Chips - - 2 2

Lucy Squire Maggie - - 2 2
Imy Babb Billie Broga Trot to be Kidding 0 0 0 0
Flo Baxter puc Trot to be Kidding 0 - - 0
Annabella Busby Simon Teenage Kicks 1 - - 0 0
Romany Easterbrook Felix Teenage Kicks 1 0 - - 0
Isla Waters Kizzy Let’s Wing It! 0 - - 0
Harper Easterbrook Billy Teenage Kicks 1 0 0 0 0
Tia Morris Connie - - - 0
Dan Evans Pencil 0 0 - 0

Matilda vickery Smartie - 0 - 0

Olivia gaskin Shadow The Stevenstone Stars - 0 0 0

Bethany Vaughan Millie - - 0 0

Eilisha pickard Johnny Trott to be Kidding - - - 0

Pixie lawton Captain curly wurly - 0 - 0

Sienna gray Checks - 0 - 0

Pixie lawton Borris graphite - 0 - 0

Angela Elster Milo Codden Chips - - 0 0

Eilisha pickard Colin - 0 0 0

60cm Gallagher Winter League - Heddon Mill  Ltd (teams) & Anderson & Evans Builders (Ind)



Annabella Busby Ruby - 0 - 0
Mia Pannell-Woodward Barackfield Blackle - - 0 0



Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Georgia Cronk Massereene portora Sassy Squad 12 8 12 32
Jessica Sawyer Robyn The Stevenstone Crew 0 10 10 20
Lauren Alexander poppy Sassy Squad 0 12 4 16
Amanda Blay Pickets Pride Isabelle 14 - 0 14

Tully mugleston Moonlight - 14 - 14
Molly Jeffery Jack - - 14 14
Sienna Morgan Skye the limit 10 0 - 10

Tracey Osment Inca - 2 8 10
Kimberly Thorne Wyncroft Belle 8 0 0 8
Lauren Alexander Velvet The Mane Gang 0 2 6 8
Jill Higson Orla 6 - - 6

Jasmin martin Pickets Pride Isabelle - 6 - 6
Daisy Lovett Coco Teenage Kicks 2 4 0 2 6

Jemima wright Hazel Sassy Squad - 4 0 4

Elsie minall Ferra - 2 2 4

Isla ellis Flicker The Stevenstone Crew - 2 0 2

Isla chisholm Charcol The Stevenstone Crew - 2 0 2
Clover Grimwood Spider Teenage Kicks 0 0 2 2
Tully Mugleston Dragonfly Annie The Mane Gang 0 0 2 2

Dan Evans Pencil - - 2 2

Mia Pannel-Woodward Barackfield Blackie - - 2 2
Annabella Busby Paxton Teenage Kicks 2 - 0 0 0
Matilda Vickery Mikey Teenage Kicks 2 0 - 0 0
Emily Martin T.B.S Kevin The Mane Gang 0 0 0 0
Holly Squance Harry Sassy Squad 0 0 0 0
Amy Tilbury Stamate Basement Jack 0 - 0 0
Edith Addy Queen Adelaide - - - 0
Bobbi Manning Gealach Iariann 0 - - 0
Reba Weston Barbie - - - 0
Darcey Ayres Jelly Bean - - - 0
Zoe Langstaff-Ellis Parkhill Joe 0 0 - 0
Tia Morris Connie - - - 0
Mia Taylor Tarquin 0 - - 0
Keira Knapman Red - - 0 0

Iris ferguson Topper The Mane Gang - 0 - 0
Sylvie Ferguson Topper The Mane Gang - - 0 0

Isla chisholm Rennie The Stevenstone Crew - - - 0

Romani easterbrook Jing Mai - 0 0 0

Tully mugleston Bluebell - 0 0 0

Dakota mathieson Ashwey Bobby Blue - 0 - 0

Sienna gray Checks - 0 - 0

70cm Gallagher Winter League - ALX Commercials (teams) & Atlantic Grill (Ind)



Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Nicky Day Sam 50 shades of Neigh 14 14 14 42
Jessica Sawyer Robyn The Stevenstone Squad 12 10 0 22
Marina Greenaway Lady 50 shades of Neigh 0 12 10 22

Tayla cane Minnie The Stevenstone Squad - 8 6 14
Jill Higson Orla 0 0 12 12
Carolyn Day Fred 50 shades of Neigh 10 - - 10
Amanda Blay Impala 8 - 2 10
Katie Maddox Jake - - 8 8
Lauren Alexander Poppy 6 0 - 6
Keria Knapman Red - 6 0 6

Sarah midwinter Marlise - 4 2 6
Zak Flanagan Kilfenora Rachel 4 - 0 4
Kimberly Thorne Wyncroft Belle 2 0 2 4

Romani easterbrook Jing Mai - 0 4 4
Amy Tilbury Stamate Helena 2 - 0 2
Charly Morris WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN 2 - - 2
Matilda Rowe Wild Bill 0 - 2 2
Tracey Osment Inca 50 shades of Neigh 0 0 0 0
Amanda Blay Pickets Pride Isabelle 0 - 0 0
Edith Addy Queen Adelaide - - - 0
Bobbi Manning Gealach Iariann 0 - - 0
Reba Weston Barbie - - - 0
Mia Kyriacou Danny 0 - - 0
Mia Gibbs Calida Spice - - - 0

Isla ellis Flicker The Stevenstone Squad - 0 0 0

Sienna morgan Skye the limit - - - 0

Jasmin martin Pickets Pride Isabelle - 0 - 0

Dakota mathieson Ashwey Bobby Blue - 0 - 0

Iris ferguson Topper - 0 - 0

Rebecca Norman Rory - - - 0
Dan Evans Jester - - 0 0
Rosie Jones Devon Belle - - 0 0
Elsie Bucknell Carnduff Swallow - - 0 0
Tiarna Falco Daniel Daydream - - 0 0
Tully Mugleston Bluebell - - 0 0
Katya Campbell Johnson Blackbird - - 0 0
Amy Fletcher Artemisia Genepi - - 0 0

80cm Gallagher Winter League - South Molton School of Motoring



Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Jill higson Orla - 8 14 22
Amy Tilbury Stamate Helena 8 - 12 20
Charly Morris Escada Girl 14 - - 14

Tayla Cane Minnie - 14 - 14
Amanda Blay Impala 10 - 4 14
Mia Kyriacou Danny 12 - - 12

Vikki maddox Gogetthat - 12 - 12
Zak Flanangan Kilfenora Rachel - - 10 10
Matilda Rowe Wild Bill 0 - 8 8
Grace Willis Lucky Circle 6 - - 6
Keria Knapman Red - 6 - 6
Nicky Day Fred 2 - - 2
Katie Maddox Herbie - - 2 2
Charly Morris WATCH ME VAN DUYVERSPUTTEN 0 - - 0
Caroline Hutchens Clogorrow’s Socky 0 - 0 0
Eloise Prouse Zebedee 0 - - 0
Mia Gibbs Calida Spice - - - 0

Liz jones Hermione - - - 0

Sarah midwinter Marlise - - - 0
Tiarna Falco Daniel Daydream - - 0 0
Katya Campbell Johnson Blackbird - - 0 0

Rider Horse/Pony Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Best 5 Rounds Total Championship
01/09/2024 06//10/2024 03/11/2024 01/12/2024 05/01/2025 02/02/2025 02/03/2025 06/04/2025

Caroline Hutchens Clogorrow’s Socky 10 - 10 20
Charly Morris Escada Girl 14 - - 14

Vikki maddox Gogetthat - 12 - 12

Grace willis Lucky Circle - - 12 12
Eloise Prouse Zebedee 8 - - 8

90cm Gallagher Winter League - Knapman Farms

100m Gallagher Winter League - Kirkham Tyres


